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Provisional  # Object Students School Location Status Date  Linked
Total: 351
2022 Sz69 P21y1Ri  D. Drago, J. Ferreira, P. Dias, W. Garcia, D. Castellano Alfa Centauri Team Argentina Provisional 09/18/22 ACE0011
2022 SK61 P21y1IC  T.Speranza Astro Tech Argentina Provisional 09/18/22 ATH0005
2022 SB219 P21y1RF T.Speranza Astro Tech Argentina Provisional 09/18/22 ATH0003
2022 SP81 P21yINI  S.Dominguez, C. Willemées Buscadores urbanos de asteroides Argentina Provisional 09/18/22 AST0005
2022 SB83 P21y207 ). Sanchis, J. Scapini, A. Frezzi, D. Martinez, P. Valenti, D. Toscan, C. Berra GAOM1 Argentina Provisional 09/18/22 GAMO0003
20225Q274  P21y20p L. Malaga, C. Gonzalez Observacion Astronémi ca Mar del Plata Argentina Provisional 09/18/22 OAMO0015
2022 SA206 P21y1IG  E. Horacek, E. Andrada Trapecio Austral Argentina Provisional 09/18/22 TRA0009
2022 SC47 P21yINJ E.Horacek, E. Andrada Trapecio Austral Argentina Provisional 09/18/22 TRA0011
2022 ST239 P21y1R3 E. Horacek, E. Andrada Trapecio Austral Argentina Provisional 09/18/22 TRA0002
2022 S)92 P21y1Rs E.Horacek, E. Andrada Trapecio Austral Argentina Provisional 09/18/22 TRA0006
2022 SX64 P21y20k E. Horacek, E. Andrada Trapecio Austral Argentina Provisional 09/18/22 TRA0001
2022 SA104 P21yOAX A.Andrade, D. Andrade, J. Andrade, L. Andrade Ad Astra Brazil Provisional  09/18/22 ACS0051
2022 SCF2 P21yODi K. Campos Cosmos Brazil Provisional  09/18/22 KSC0011
2022 SP47 P21y0ODg F.Josielly Gilmore Universe Brazil Provisional  09/18/22 JFRO008
2022 SL85 P21yOBV F. Diello Insighters Brazil Provisional  09/18/22 FDS0001
2022 SD75 P21y0AS D. Mansinho Team DJIMGC Brazil Provisional  09/18/22 DVMO001
2022 SM108 P21y0OAU D. Mansinho Team DIMGC Brazil Provisional  09/18/22 DVMO001
2022 SA85 P21y0D4 |. Sierra, M. Gonzalez, |. Sudrez, M. Pdez, J. Garzén, S. Moreno ALQAMAR SIILIN Colombia Provisional 09/18/22 AQS0007
2022 SA189 P21y22s  D. Cespedes, L. Rico, L. Ramirez, J. Larios, M. Triana, J. Fuentes Astrobees - AGA Colombia Provisional 09/18/22 AGA0001
2022 SR84 P21yOyw S. Das, C.Jana, S. Jana, A. Sahoo, P. Ghorai, B. Kamilya ASN Sky Watcher India Provisional  09/18/22 ASW1003
2022 SD262 P21y22W V. Soni, N. Savla, H. Mehta Asteroid Hunters India Provisional  09/18/22 ASH0088
2022 SA128 P21ylHd V. Kumbhare, P. Kad, S. Patil, O. Chilap, P. Ghevande, R. Thakur, S. Sukhadhane, A. Kale Asteroid Researcher India India Provisional  09/18/22 GMA0220
2022 SS93 P21yOxd  P.Ravishankar Asteroid Warriors India Provisional  09/18/22 RVP0001
2022 SS5151 P21yOyE S. Kapildev, K. Pankaj, G. Girish, G. Vaibhav, A. Prince Astro-India India Provisional  09/18/22 TAI0101
2022 SW37 P21y1HO P. Debroy, P. Das, A. Rajbarman, D. Roy, A. Chakraborty, S. Bhattacharjee, P. Dutta, P. Bhattacharjee, A. Ahsanchoudhury AstroPrescientia India Provisional  09/18/22 PGI0036
2022 SM77 P21ylly  N.SSteja, Ch.Mmsai, V.Mratnakumari, N.Svnslakshmi Dhruva Astronomers India Provisional  09/18/22 KON2001
2022 SY218 P21y1H3 V. Kumbhare, P. Nanekar, T. Kambale, N. Birajdar, P. Ghavande, S. Kadam, S. Diwane, A. Ingole, S. Kurund GMARC India India Provisional 09/18/22 GMA0230
2022 SC173 P21y0Ds D. Panchal Guijarat CSC Asteroid Hunters India Provisional  09/18/22 DHR0071
2022 SX207 P21yOAW S.Dhivyapraban, B.Harishkannan, M.Jayasooriya, S.Deepak, R.Saravanan Incisive pente India Provisional  09/18/22 INPO031
2022 SM89 P21y1S8 M. Sanjita, M. Reshita, P. Najma, F. Alisa, K. Khusi Jorasanko Science Quest Club - B (VP-WB0093) India Provisional  09/18/22 SQC0097
2022 SA262 P21y10j N.Dipak Kangleipak Astronomy India Provisional  09/18/22 DPK1122
2022 SQ96 P21yOAe S. Kiruthika Kosmos India Provisional  09/18/22 INDO004
2022 SE61 P21y10M P. Khushi, J. Smit, M. Diya, P. Bhavya, P. Mona, P. Rashmin, V. Krishvi Ma Sharda India Provisional  09/18/22 MSH0004
2022 SU64 P21y20F N.Dipak, D.Panchal Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose India Provisional  09/18/22 APJ1122
20225J128 P21y20D M. PradipNarayan, S. Raghunandan, M. Shivam, M. Akanksha, S. Nikita, S. Swarnima, S. Anshika, S. Divya P.B.R. Astronomers India Provisional  09/18/22 PBR3020
2022 SX46 P21yINR V. Kurmude, M. Prabhudesai, H. Luca, R. Vishwakarma, S. Paul, A. Majumdar, S. Seal, L. Dsouza, D. Dsouza, D. Dsouza SA Citizen Science Lab India Provisional  09/18/22 SAC1554
2022 SK92 P21ylRw V. Kurmude, M. Prabhudesai, H. Luca, R. Vishwakarma, S. Paul, A. Majumdar, S. Seal, L. Dsouza, D. Dsouza, D. Dsouza SA Citizen Science Lab India Provisional  09/18/22 SAC1587
2022 SX255 P21y0AZ S.Seam, A. Behera SSERD Titans India Provisional  09/18/22 ABC0007
202257174 P21yODF  N.Gor, K. Solanki, G. Goyal, H. Ahir Stargazing India India Provisional  09/18/22 SGI0006
2022 SF74 P21y10h V. Jain, A. Parvezmahedi, A. Shah, N. Shah Tanmaye's Amazing Space India Provisional  09/18/22 TVJ0002
2022 SF75 P21y0OAD T. Vyas, P. Soni, A. Gandhi Tanmaye's Asteroid Discoverers India Provisional  09/18/22 TPS0004
2022 SY62 P21y0OBb R. Anumadhubala, A. Rajkrishnan, P. Arunkumar, S.Shalini, G. Thirupthika Team Atom India Provisional  09/18/22 TRS0072
20228121 P21y22T M. Suji, |. Banupriya, K. Sathish, S. Vijayaraj, R. Eniya, T. Kavitha TN Ariyalur Natchathirangal India Provisional  09/18/22 TNA0002
2022 SQ62 P21yOAk Y. Anshika, R.Nancy, R.Adya, R.Srishti, S. Shweta UPAAC Asteroid Hunters Team - 03 India Provisional  09/18/22 ASN0O004
2022 SG100 P21y0OBP  B. Monteleone Antares1965 Italy Provisional  09/18/22 ANT0002
2022 SW188  P21y22n A. Diaby, S. Ahoua Association Ivoirienne d'Astronomie Ivory Coast Provisional 09/18/22 AIA0003
2022 55154 P21y1SF  S.Bhattarai, R. Agrawal Laligurans Nepal Provisional  09/18/22 LLG0041
2022 SA192 P21y236 C. Ezeakunne Astronomers without Borders Nigeria Entry Nigeria ~ Provisional 09/18/22 D0Z0020
2022 SX112 P21y0OxB  P. Francisco Torres Vedras - Estudo de Asteroides Portugal Provisional 09/18/22 TVD0006
2022 SW130 P21yOx0 A.Withanage, R.Uyangoda The Space Nerds Srilanka Provisional 09/18/22 RIV003
2022 SV86 P21y0OCF  M.Jasna, A. Rahim, M.Mehmood, G.Gimmell RJ Grouppe UAE Provisional  09/18/22 RJG0005
2022 SA251 P21y0ODO M.Jasna, A. Rahim, M.Mehmood, G.Gimmell RJ Grouppe UAE Provisional  09/18/22 RJG0003
2022 SH116 P21y22m A.Reyes, J.Fripp Astrodoll Uruguay Provisional 09/18/22 ASDO003
2022 SJ43 P21y1XK B.Hernandez, R. Chopitea, M. Leguizamon, J. Ritis, E. Hernandez O.ALP.Team1 Uruguay Provisional 09/18/22 PLE1005
2022 SF155 P21y1SD W. Wyatt Astra Nova School Asteroid Search Team 3 USA Provisional  09/18/22 WRW0022
2022 SG92 P21y0zC L. Escobar, A. Escobar ALDEX - Equipo B Venezuela Provisional 09/18/22 AXB0O0O1
2022 SP95 P21y10w F. Lorenzo, J. Lorenzo, R. Benvenuto Asteroides Tachira Venezuela Provisional 09/18/22 ATA0003
2022 SU84 P21yINx J.Rodriguez, J. Tremont AstroMundo Venezuela Provisional 09/18/22 AST0002
2022 SN258 P21y20L  A. Garcia, C. Garcia, J. Moncada Centro de Estudios en Teleinformatica - UNET Venezuela Provisional 09/18/22 CTI0005
2022 SK75 P21y0x1 V. Benvenuto, S. Bances Colegio Maria Montessori - Equipo B Venezuela Provisional 09/18/22 MMB0001
2022 SB251 P21yINO A. Leal, D. Alvarado, J. Bocaranda Grupo Astronémico del Zulia - Equipo A Venezuela Provisional 09/18/22 GZA0001
2022 SQ46 P21ylHb G.Rojas, R. Arboleda, N. Marin, D. Pérez, C. Leal Nucleo Astronémico Caronte - Blanca Silveira Barrios - Equipo A Venezuela Provisional 09/18/22 BSA0001
2022 SK288 P21y10R M. Lozada, W. Cudisevich, S. Flores Orbita CI-130 - Equipo A Venezuela Provisional 09/18/22 ORA0002
2022 ST235 P21y1Px A.Villarroel, J. Rodriguez, J. Duarte Orbita CI-130 - Equipo B Venezuela Provisional 09/18/22 ORB0002
2022 SD83 P21yINC A. Oliveros, G. Mendoza, M. Urasma Universidad Centroccidental Lisandro Alvarado - Equipo E Venezuela Provisional 09/18/22 UCE0003
2022 SF69 P21y1Q3 A. Oliveros, G. Mendoza, M. Urasma Universidad Centroccidental Lisandro Alvarado - Equipo E Venezuela Provisional 09/18/22 UCE0004
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2022 SX49
2022 sD131
2022 5)195
2022 SB65
2022 SD89
2022 SM53
2022 5096
2022 SY156
2022 SK62
2022 SN208
2022 SB187
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2022 SA183
2022 5050
2022 5Q208
2022 SD157
2022 SD114
2022 SX61
2022ST114
2022 ST117
2022 598
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P21y7Y
P21y80F
P21y722
P21y850
P21y82y
P21y7Y6
P21y7Xt
P21lyapg
P21y81E
P21y7ZL
P21y7Yq
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P21y7Ur
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P21y83D
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P21y82Q
P21y83K
P21y80h
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P21y83P
P21y821
P21y7Xs
P21yap3
P21y823
P21y82a
P21y7WI
P21y7TK
P21y80P
P21y82s
P21y7UX
P21y82h
P21y827
P21y82f
P21y83I
P21yapT
P21y7Y)
P21y842
P21y7UD
P21y7W7
P21y83a
P21y7Ud
P21y7Xr
P21y830
P21y81B
P21y82R
P21y84E
P21y82M
P21y7XX
P21y7X)
P21y7XH
P21y84L
P21yavu
P21yavR
P21y7Yj
P21y7Yn
P21y7vVC
P21y7V1
P21y83d
P21y7ZF
P21y83c
P21y840
P21yapj
P21y81q
P21y83I
P21y7Zl
P21y7UB
P21y81K

S. Dominguez, C. Willemdes

S. Dominguez, C. Willemoes

M. Casalis, Y. Bertorello, S. Parucci

S. Mehdi, N. Urmy, Mary

R.Aires

A. Fontes, A. Meneses

C. Bento

V. Georgieva, M. Alatov, V. Radeva

A. Atanasov, V. Radeva, S. Boteva, O. Andrade

L. Mufioz, L. Garcia, M. Acevedo, L. Pifieros, S. Velandia, A. Rios, D. Osorio
S. Herrera, F. Rivera, E. Puin, J. Herrera, A. Torres

D. Triana, M. Quintero, D. Sanchez, C. Rodriguez, J. Martinez, M. Perez
Y. Ogmen, S. Sadisénmez

S. Kamley, G. Goel, R. Bhalla, J. Ravishankar, H. Gupta, C. Mondal, A. Bera, S. Dutta, J. Rathod, A. Pawar

A. Potti, S. Potti, A. Murali

A. Potti, S. Potti, A. Murali

L. Shubhi, N. Saket, P. Srushti, S. Shivam

N. Guruvishnu

K. Shrihari, S. Mano, P. Dharshana, P. Prem, M. Naveena, M. Vishal

S. Nivedha, V. Deepika, B. Manasa

N. Acharya, R. Varma

V. Sant, S. Sarde

V., S,A,T,P.

B. Sreenivas, P. Praveenkumar, K. Gagankumar, M. Srinivas, K. Sureshgoud, B. Rushikesh
B. Sreenivas, P. Praveenkumar, K. Gagankumar, M. Srinivas, K. Sureshgoud, B. Rushikesh
S. Kiruthika

S. Kiruthika

K. Arvind, V. Prabhakaran, C. Janani, D. Boopathi, M. Ashwini, H. Savindhesh

M. PradipNarayan, S. Raghunandan, M. Shivam, M. Akanksha, S. Nikita, S. Swarnima, S. Anshika, S. Divya
M. PradipNarayan, S. Raghunandan, M. Shivam, M. Akanksha, S. Nikita, S. Swarnima, S. Anshika, S. Divya

K. Solanki, T. Jain, S. Chandra, H. Alok, O. Mutreja

S. Acharya, S. Chakravarty, P. Chakraborty, A. Palsingh, A. Swarnakar, S. Misra, R. Ansari, M. Zzaman, S. Pal, M. Hoque

P. Surya, J.Cathrine

D. Panchal, L. Panchal

D. Panchal, L. Panchal

D. Panchal, L. Panchal

D. Panchal, L. Panchal

A. Ghosh, S. Acharya, S. Karmokar, S. Ghosh, A. Ghosh, M. Ray, R. Nath, S. Mitra
I.Thirumavalavan, A.Priyadarshini

D.lima

L. Ferreira

S.Vinod, A. Ganesh, R. Mittal, P. Niranjana

N. Guruvishnu

N. Guruvishnu

S. Singh, M. Kainu, S. Patil, A. V

D. Panchal

G. Mahima

N.Gor, K. Solanki, G. Goyal, H. Ahir

S. Chowdhury, B. Sarkar, S. Acharya, A. Chakraborty, S. Gupta, P. Mandal, A. Ghosh, A. Roy, S. Shill
R. Anumadhubala, A. Rajkrishnan, P. Arunkumar, S.Shalini, G. Thirupthika
A. Vajpayee, S. Shrivastava, A. Tiwari, D. Amogh, D. Sushanth

V. Naveen, M. Tamilselvan, S. Madhavan, J. lliyas

S. Abitha, V. Vishal, S. Mahalakshmi, S. Abi, S. Renu, P. Lakshmi

N. Sankar, R. Pavan, T. Muraleprasad, E. Ramesh, M. Sathya, B. Rubasri
R.Sathiaprabadevi, S.Sivagiri, B.Gowtham, S.Dejasree, R.Dharsana, S.Mythili
B. Niranjan, S. JhansiRani, B. Madhusmita, M. Sudiptasubhankar, B. Jayadev
B. Niranjan, S. JhansiRani, B. Madhusmita, M. Sudiptasubhankar, B. Jayadev
B.Mukesh, B.Rashi, B.Prashant, B.Rachna

S. Vahedi, Z. Araghi, M. SharifZadehKermani, B. Salehi

A.Thomas

M. Mladenovic, N. Josifov, M. Sedlak, S. Josifov

M. Walpala, T. Kasthuriarachchi, D. Perera

S. Ozel, D. Gocmen, S. Ak

M.Mehmood, G.Gimmell

M.Martinez, A. Hernandez, J.Gonzalez, S.Rodriguez

M.Martinez, A.Hernandez, S.Rodriguez, J.Gonzalez, Z.Hernandez, A.Rojas, S.Rocca, J.Batista, M.Ricca
J. Ramirez, C. Kijuto, M. Velasco, G. Marquez, O. Carace

M. Buero, F. Buroni, J. Ramirez, P. Coitifio, S. Bruno, S. Echeverriaga

M. Buero, F. Buroni, J. Ramirez, P. Coitifio, S. Bruno, S. Echeverriaga

Buscadores urbanos de asteroides
Buscadores urbanos de asteroides

Observatorio Astrondmico de la Universidad Tecnoldgica Nacional de San Francisco

Astrolight

Aires Team
Constelagdo de Hydra
ONA

Student Space Agency - Mathematical High School
Student Space Society - Naval Academy

Astrobabys - AGG
Cosmicasteroid - AGN
Hijos de Neptuno - AGE
Astro Cypriots
Akashganga Space Organization
Asteroid Chasers
Asteroid Chasers
Astra_catcher
AstroEntropies

Bharath Tuition Centre -1
Calypso

Celestial Hunters
Gaganyatri Observatory
Galilio Science Club
Khagola Anveshanam
Khagola Anveshanam
Kosmos

Kosmos

Open Space Researchers
P.B.R. Astronomers

P.B.R. Astronomers
Panchajanya

SA Citizen Science Group
Sachi

Science Experio

Science Experio

Science Experio

Science Experio

Sky Watchers' Association
Space Stalkers
Spaceonova Team 11
Spaceonova Team 11
Spaceonova Team 14
Spaceonova Team 4
Spaceonova Team 4
Spaceonova Team 9
SSERD Cronians

SSERD Gaians

Stargazing India

SWVAM Space Club

Team Atom

Team Saptarishi

TN Astrolab JMC -3

TN Natchathira Koottam
TN Paalveli

TN Vinveli Virutchangal
Utkal Gaurav Madhusudan Das
Utkal Gaurav Madhusudan Das
Varahmihir Asteroid Hunters
Event Horizon

Center for Science Education
Astro Mons Aureus
Azimuth

Umay

RJ Grouppe

Colectivo Colonia CLC
Colectivo Colonia CLC

Colegio y Liceo Clara Jackson de Heber

Liceo Miranda N°2
Liceo Miranda N°2

Argentina
Argentina
Argentina
Bangladesh
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Bulgaria
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Cyprus
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
Iran
Liberia
Serbia
Sri Lanka
Turkey
UAE
Uruguay
Uruguay
Uruguay
Uruguay
Uruguay

Provisional
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Provisional
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Provisional
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Provisional
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Provisional
Provisional
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Provisional
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Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
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Provisional
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Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional

09/19/22
09/19/22
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09/19/22
09/19/22
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09/19/22
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09/19/22
09/19/22
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09/19/22
09/19/22
09/19/22
09/19/22
09/19/22
09/19/22
09/19/22
09/19/22
09/19/22
09/19/22
09/19/22
09/19/22
09/19/22
09/19/22
09/19/22
09/19/22
09/19/22
09/19/22
09/19/22
09/19/22
09/19/22
09/19/22
09/19/22
09/19/22
09/19/22
09/19/22
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AST0016
AST0014
ASF0449
ALT325
RCA0003
AFMO0006
Cv00001
RAA002
RAA001
AGG004
AGN0006
AGE010
ACY0110
AS01052
ASC7005
ASC7010
ABC5738
PSV0042
TNH0004
CYS0029
CSHO007
GAG0002
GSC0007
KAN3026
KAN1027
INDO016
IND0009
OSF0088
PBR5021
PBR5022
OMS0003
SAC1501
CJ2090
SCE0003
SCE0006
SCE1008
SCE1007
SWAO0206
AKIO006
DFL0003
LMF0003
ASW0002
PSV0045
PSV0046
MAK0001
DHR5002
MAH0001
SGI0003
S5C0014
TRS0073
IND0366
TNK0004
TNF0002
TNB0003
TNG0004
IND1004
IND1001
IMP4002
EHZ2111
LIBO006
MVZ0062
AZM3003
SAC0008
RJG0011
CLCO002
CLC0006
CJH0002
MIR0002
MIR0002



2022 SK96
2022 SK107
2022sQ111
2022 5Q150
2022 SES8
2022 SM250
2022 5734
2022 5Q79
2022 ST215
2022 5V258
2022 SF195
2022 SK219
2022 sU184
2022 sD161

2022 SA93
2022 SE74
20225073
2022 ST128
2022 5G277
2022 SU101
2022 SY65
2022 52275
2022 SY107
2022 SM100
2022SD113
2022 SX127
2022 SP103
2022 ST217
2022 57107
20225Q103
2022 SA108
2022 SW275
2022 SY212
2022 SN72
2022 SU188
2022 SK46
2022 5V188
2022 SP286
2022 55208
202251103
2022 SU268
2022 SP73
2022 SF87
2022 sQ66
20225173
2022 SY100
2022 55103
2022 SP100
202257125
2022 SR9
2022 SU143
2022 SA198
2022 SV35
2022 SC95
2022 SM192
202251139
202250217
2022 SE66
2022 SK137
2022 ST66
2022 SM93
2022 SB215
20225292
2022 SU215
2022 5066
2022 SU99
2022 5G205
202255118
20225058

P21y81C
P21y81G
P21yapV
P21y7Uv
P21lyavf
P21y83b
P21y7U7
P21y7YW
P21y7YX
P21y82g
P21y7Ub
P21y7YT
P21y7Zf
P21y810

P21yrQs
P21ywOw
P21yrKI
P21yvXj
P21ywOv
P21yrxi
P21yrMO
P21yrNo
P21yrDP
P21yrUO
P21yruC
P21yruQ
P21yryv
P21yryx
P21yrBV
P21yry)
P21yrsG
P21yrDc
P21yrNc
P21yrxO
P21yrMj
P21yrvr
P21yrvb
P21yrSv
P21yrMp
P21yrCl
P21yrHO
P21yriM
P21yrSz
P21yrMD
P21yrM7
P21yrHz
P21yrzc
P21yrE)
P21yrBi
P21yuQq
P21yrHx
P21yw04
P21yrEz
P21yrv8
P21yrza
Uc4449
P21yrHv
P21yryn
P21yryP
P21yrH6
P21yrDM
P21yrsf
P21yrNJ
P21yrym
P21yrs|
P21yrH1
P21yrNq
P21yrMP
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